## NANAIMO DRY GRAD SOCIETY 2019 REGISTRATION FORM

Please complete this form and present it as your addmission ticket on June 21st, 2019 at the Nanaimo DryGrad Registration table. All Dry Grad Students and Parents/Guardians must sign this Consent and Waiver Form in order for the student to gain entry into this event. The Waiver/Consent form acts as a ticket.

## All grads MUST be registered in advance to attend

Student Name:	
Address:	
Parent/Guardian Name(s):	
Phone No.:Email:	
Emergency Contact for the night of <b>June 21, 2019</b> during the Dry Grad Ev	vent:
Name(s):	
Phone No.:	
I have read and agree to adhere to the rules on the attached Nanaimo Waiver Form.	Dry Grad Society 2019 Consent and
Parent/Guardian Signature (Parents/guardian must sign if the student is 18 or under)	Date Signed
Student signature	Date Signed
Dry Grad Admission Fee - \$60.00 before March 1, 2019; \$65.00 after Ma	arch 1, 2019 (Purchased at the school)

\*\*No information contained in this form will be shared outside of the Dry Grad Executive Committee All fields must be completed

This waiver must be printed and presented at the Drygrad registration table on June 21st, 2019. Digital copies will not be accepted.

## NANAIMO DRY GRAD SOCIETY 2019 CONSENT AND WAIVER FORM

## All Dry Grad Students and Parents/Guardians must sign this Consent and Waiver Form in order for the student to gain entry into this event. The Waiver/Consent form acts as a ticket.

The intention of this waiver is to ensure that all DRY GRAD student attendees experience a fun, respectful and safe series of events during the June 21, 2019, Nanaimo Dry Grad.

I, (Student's Full Name) \_\_\_\_\_\_agree to adhere to the following SIX (6) Nanaimo Dry Grad expectations:

- 1. I will not attend the June 21, 2019, Nanaimo Dry Grad while under the influence of or in the possession of ALCOHOL or DRUGS.
- 2. I understand that if I am found in possession of or under the influence of ALCOHOL or DRUGS, I will not be admitted to Dry Grad and that I may be handed over to the RCMP.
- 3. I agree to arrive at the Dry Grad between 7:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. I understand the doors will be closed at 9:00 p.m. and I cannot enter after the doors have closed (*unless arrangements have been made in advance with my school principal and I provide Picture ID*).
- 4. I understand that I will not be allowed back into the Nanaimo Dry Grad once I leave the event.
- 5. I understand that if I choose to leave early I must sign out through the volunteer room in the Social Center and turn in my wrist band.
- 6. I understand that I must be present at the Beban Park Complex to claim ANY prizes.

I \_\_\_\_\_\_, as Parent/Guardian of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, am aware of the risks and dangers inherent in participation in all of the activities associated with the June 21, 2019, Nanaimo Dry Grad, and of the possibility of personal injury, death, property damage, or loss resulting from these activities. I waive any and all claims I may have against, and release from all liability and agree not to sue the Nanaimo Dry Grad Society or any of its members, officers, representatives, agents, trustees, servants, chaperones, volunteers or any other individuals associated with the Nanaimo Dry Grad Society for any personal injury, death, property damage or loss sustained as a result of, related to, in connection with, or occurring during my child's participation in the Nanaimo Dry Grad. This includes any events arising prior to drop off at Beban Park Complex, or any events that occur after drop off at Beban Park Complex, providing the Nanaimo Dry Grad Society has not engaged in gross negligence or willful misconduct.

In signing this Consent and Waiver Form, I hereby give permission for \_\_\_\_\_\_ to participate in all activities provided at the June 21, 2019, Nanaimo Dry Grad at their own discretion.

Parent/Guardian Signature (Parents/guardian must sign if the student is 18 or under)

Student signature

Date Signed

Date Signed

\*\*No information contained in this form will be shared outside of the Dry Grad Executive Committee All fields must be completed

This waiver must be printed and presented at the Drygrad registration table on June 21st, 2019. Digital copies will not be accepted.